CL-99
YALEYALE ®
QUICK OPENING CLOSURES
Yale® Figure 510™
Swing-Bolt® Closures
Swing-Bolt® closures consist
of an ellipsoidal cap hinged to a hub.
Heat treated, high tensile eye bolts,

(877) 465-9500
(780) 465-9500 • Fax: (780) 465-9535
How to Order Yale® Closures
YALE® QUICK OPENING CLOSURES APPLICATION DATA
To assure proper handling of your order,
the following information must be provided:
1. Maximum design pressure or ANSI
rating and minimum and maximum
design temperature.
2. Design factor.
3. Maximum field test pressure.
4. O.D., wall thickness and grade of material
of the matching pipe.
5. Type of hinge as determined by position
of the installation:
(a) Horizontal –Horizontal hinges – Sizes
3"-14" are hinged on the left side
(facing the closure) unless ordered
otherwise. Larger sizes are hinged in
the center and will swing to either side.
(b) Vertical –Vertical hinge.
(c) Angle –Angle hinge (specify inclined
or declined and degree of angle) refer
to photo on pg. 4.
(d) Flanged –for bolt up applications.
6. Mating flange type and rating.
7. Service to determine proper O-Ring material.
Use only factory replacement O-Rings.
8. Specific codes or special material require-
ments applicable to the closure design.
ASME B16.5 Class Designations and Pressures
ANSI Working
Closure                    Pressure                              Hydrostatic
-20˚ to 250˚ F Test Pressure
Series        PSI          bar          kPa PSI         bar         kPa
150              285            19.6            1960          450            30             3000
300              740            51.1           5110         1125           77             7700
400              990           68.3            6828        1500          103          10300
600             1480           102.1         10210        2225          154          15400
900             2220         153.2          15320        3350          230          23000
1500            3705           255.3          25530        5575          383          38300
2500            6170           425.5          42550        9275          639          63900
YALE® Figure 500™ with PAV™
7
R&M Energy Systems
10906 F.M. 2920
Tomball, Texas, U.S.A. 77375-8934
(800) 654-5603
(281) 351-2222 • Fax: (281) 351-6557
R&M Energy Systems Canada
3703 - 98th Street
Edmonton, Alberta  T6E 5N2
(877) 465-9500
(780) 465-9500 • Fax: (780) 465-9535
O RING
A
BORE
T
V SWING RADIUS
U
C
B
YALE® QUICK OPENING CLOSURES DIMENSIONAL DATA
A
B
C
F
O RING
BORE
H  SWING
 RADIUS
D
H SWING RADIUS